QUALITY ASSURANCE PROGRAM CERTIFICATION



THIS CONFIRMS THAT

voestalpine Railway Systems Nortrak LLC. - Birmingham

HAS MET THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE ASSOCIATION OF AMERICAN RAILROADS QUALITY ASSURANCE PROGRAM AS SPECIFIED IN M-1003

CERTIFICATE NUMBER: NORB

LOCATION: Birmingham, AL

PRODUCT/SERVICE: VOL - Manufacturers of Switches and Frogs

CERTIFICATION DATE: Tuesday, November 15, 2022

EXPIRATION DATE: Saturday, November 15, 2025

APPROVED:

APPROVED:

(Executive Director Rules and Standards)

QUALITY ASSURANCE PROGRAM CERTIFICATION



THIS CONFIRMS THAT

voestalpine Railway Systems Nortrak LLC. - Cheyenne Trackwork Facility

HAS MET THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE ASSOCIATION OF AMERICAN RAILROADS QUALITY ASSURANCE PROGRAM AS SPECIFIED IN M-1003

CERTIFICATE NUMBER: NORW

LOCATION: Cheyenne, Wyoming

PRODUCT/SERVICE: VOL - Manufacturer of Specialty Trackwork, Frogs, Ties and Switches, Turnouts

CERTIFICATION DATE: Wednesday, December 7, 2022

EXPIRATION DATE: Sunday, December 7, 2025

APPROVED:

APPROVED:

(Executive Director Rules and Standards)

QUALITY ASSURANCE PROGRAM CERTIFICATION



THIS CONFIRMS THAT

voestalpine Railway Systems Nortrak Inc. - Chicago Heights

HAS MET THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE ASSOCIATION OF AMERICAN RAILROADS QUALITY ASSURANCE PROGRAM AS SPECIFIED IN M-1003

CERTIFICATE NUMBER: NORI

LOCATION: Chicago Heights, Illinois

PRODUCT/SERVICE: VOL - Manufacturers of Frogs and Switches

CERTIFICATION DATE: Tuesday, December 13, 2022

EXPIRATION DATE: Saturday, December 13, 2025

APPROVED:

APPROVED:

(Executive Director Rules and Standards)

QUALITY ASSURANCE PROGRAM CERTIFICATION



THIS CONFIRMS THAT

voestalpine Railway Systems Nortrak LLC. - Pueblo

HAS MET THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE ASSOCIATION OF AMERICAN RAILROADS QUALITY ASSURANCE PROGRAM AS SPECIFIED IN M-1003

CERTIFICATE NUMBER: NORP

LOCATION: Pueblo, Colorado

PRODUCT/SERVICE: VOL - Manufacturers of Switches, Frogs and Transition Rail.

CERTIFICATION DATE: Tuesday, December 6, 2022 EXPIRATION DATE: Saturday, December 6, 2025

Uneliel Fingle APPROVED:

APPROVED:

(Chairman, Quality Assurance Committee)

(Executive Director Rules and Standards)

QUALITY ASSURANCE PROGRAM CERTIFICATION



THIS CONFIRMS THAT

voestalpine Railway Systems Nortrak LLC. - Newton

HAS MET THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE ASSOCIATION OF AMERICAN RAILROADS QUALITY ASSURANCE PROGRAM AS SPECIFIED IN M-1003

CERTIFICATE NUMBER: NORN

LOCATION: Newton, Kansas

PRODUCT/SERVICE: VOL - Manufacturers of Switches and Frogs

CERTIFICATION DATE: Tuesday, January 17, 2023

EXPIRATION DATE: Saturday, January 17, 2026

Vieliel Fimple

(Executive Director Rules and Stan dards)

APPROVED:

(Chairman, Quality Assurance Committee)

APPROVED:

QUALITY ASSURANCE PROGRAM CERTIFICATION



THIS CONFIRMS THAT

voestalpine Railway Systems Nortrak LLC. - Decatur

HAS MET THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE ASSOCIATION OF AMERICAN RAILROADS QUALITY ASSURANCE PROGRAM AS SPECIFIED IN M-1003

CERTIFICATE NUMBER: NORD

LOCATION: Decatur, Illinois

PRODUCT/SERVICE: VOL - Manufacturer of Frogs and Switches

CERTIFICATION DATE: Tuesday, December 20, 2022

EXPIRATION DATE: Saturday, December 20, 2025

APPROVED:

APPROVED:

(Executive Director Rules and Standards)